
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

1 P 

216 P 

725 P 

66 A 

98 A 

270 P 

10 P 

69 N 

Name 

Elie Daccache 

Alex Coelho 

Mike Raniowski 

Jack Newman 

Matt Vanderhorst 

Chris Fehr 

Eros Mukja 

Yan Lavallée 

Class 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Best Tm 

54.341 

58.320 

58.340 

58.414 

58.827 

59.105 

59.616 

1:11.505 

Diff 

3.979 

3.999 

4.073 

4.486 

4.764 

5.275 

17.164 

Gap 

3.979 

0.020 

0.074 

0.413 

0.278 

0.511 

11.889 

In Lap 

6 

3 

5 

7 

7 

2 

10 

6 

Total Tm 

9:37.562 

5:03.844 

10:26.263 

15:00.233 

11:18.634 

6:02.570 

12:50.880 

7:30.596 

Laps 

9 

5 

10 

14 

10 

6 

12 

6 

Best Speed 

119.247 

111.111 

111.073 

110.932 

110.154 

109.635 

108.696 

90.623 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 10/07/2022 15:21:29 
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Super Series Round3 

SPRINT CUP 

Q6:  Sprint Cup 

Qualifying started at 12:04:41 

Nelson Track 1.800 km 

09/07/2022 12:05 

 Provisional


